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Art Expressions - Thomas Swift House AirBNBL1
FR 12-5; SA 12-5; SU 12-5  |  513-292-2092

ANTIQUE SHOPS

Brass LanternA1
TU-SA 11-5; SU 12-5 | 513-897-0388

|  1OO South Main Street

Lilly's Corner MallA2
T-TH-F 11:30-5; WE 11:30-4; SA 11-5; SU 12-5 | 513-897-9686

|  1O5 South Main Street

Lilly's Pad & Lilly's Antique MallA3 |  1O5 S. Main ST

Past PerfectA4
Open Daily 11-5  |  513-855-4315

|  77 South Main Street

Redemption Antiques & VintageA5
Daily 12-5  |  937-840-8634

|  22 North Main St

Scarlet Barn & Gray Antique ShopsA6
SA & SU 12-5  |  937-516-8891

|  229 High St

Village SalvageA7
OPEN DAILY 11-5  |  513-914-4177

|  85 South Main Street

Waynesville Antique MallA8 |  69 South Main Street
OPEN DAILY 11-5  |  513-897-6937

Wendy's TreasuresA9
TU 10-6; WE 10-3; TH 10-6; FR 10-7; SA 10-5 | 513-885-4514

|  182 South Main Street

The Hammel House Restaurant & InnL2
MO-FR 11-3; SA-SU 11-5; 513-897-3779

| 121 South Main

John Evans HouseL3
WE & SA 1-5  |  513-897-1607

| 129 North Main Street
S10

FOOD

CORWIN BUSINESS

The Corwin Peddler
TU-FR 11-5; SA-SU 10-5  |  513-855-1129

BenitosF1
SU-TH 11-10; FR-SA 11-11  |  513-897-1600

Butter Churn CafeF2
DAILY 10-8  |  513-855-1059

Remember When Tea RoomF3
FR-SAT 11-4  |  513-855-1135

Lemonwood Soap Co.S7
TU-SA 11-6; SU 12-5   

Buckeye CharmS2
 TU-SA 11-5, SU 12-4 | 513-299-5842

Farmhouse StyleS5
TU-FR 11-5; SA 10-5; SU 12-4  |  513-885-1184

Green Feather HomesteadS6
WE-FR 12-6; SA 11-6; SU 1-4  |  513-507-7342

Loveless Edge BoutiqueS8
WE-SA 11-5 | 513-855-4007

Sawdust & StichesS9
WE-SU 12-5  |  937-367-2633

Solmate Socks - Canada Goose
TU-FR 10:30-5; SA 10-5; SU 1-5 |  513-897-4348

Stone Creek Farms UnlimitedS11
SA 10-5; SU 12-5  |  513-507-1073

The Looking GlassS12
TU-SA 10-5; SU 11-5  |  513-897-9960

The Peddler HouseS13
TU-SA 10-5; SU 12-5  |  513-897-9627

The Secret GardenS14
OPEN DAILY 11-6  |  513-897-5505

Stone House Tavern
MO-TH 11-10; FR-SA 11-MIDNIGHT; SU 11-10  | 513-855-4203

F5

The Hammel House Restaurant & Inn
MO-FR 11-3; SA-SU 11-5  | 513-897-3779

Village Family Restaurant
MO-FR 7-9; SA 7:30-9; SU 8-9  |  513-897-8835

F6

SPECIALTY SHOPS

S1 American Home Comforts    
 WE-SA 11-5, SU 12-5   |  513-897-2300

Cheap John's Country StoreS3
TU-SAT 11-5; SU 12-5  |  513-897-9686

Fabric Shack Home DecorS4
MO-SA 10-5  |  513-897-0711

| 260 High Street

| 104 S Main Street

| 232 Miami Street

| 97 South Main Street 

| 234 High Street

| 258 South Main Street

| 46 South Main Street

| 60 South Main Street

| 30 South Main

| 97 S. Main St.

| 155 S Main  Street

| 49 South Main Street

| 258 South Main/Scioto Square

| 4107 East SR 73

| 140 South Main Street

| 57 South Main Street

| 370 Old Sage Road

| 258 South Main Street

| 121 S. Main St

| 114 South Main Street

| 69 Maple Street

Simple Roots Bulk FoodsC2 | 819 Corwin Avenue

C1

S10

F7

L4

TO CORWIN

TURN RIGHT ON OLD STAGE RD
TO REMEMBER WHEN TEA ROOM

WEST ON SR73
TO THE SECRET GARDEN

C2

C1

A11A10

S11

L3
L4

MO-FR 8:30-5:30; SA 8:30-4  | 513-855-4045

LCNB National BankO2
MO-TH 9-5; FR 9-6; SA 9-1  |  513-932-1414

Mary L. Cook LibraryO3
MO-TH 9-7; FR 9-5; SA 1-2  |  513-897-4826

Museum at Friends HomeO4
WE-SA 1-5 FROM APRIL TO DEC  | 513-897-1607

Waynesville Area Chamber of CommerceO5
MO 1-5; TU-FR 10-5  |  513-897-8855

Comey & Shepherd Realtors O1
BY APPOINTMENT |  JAMIE GABBORD 513-594-5066

| 9 North Main Street

| 381 Old Stage Road

| 115 S. Fourth Street

| 10 N. Main

| 97 S. MAIN

HISTORY

CARDS

Art Expressions Infinite TeaG1
FRIDAY-SUNDAY 12-5  |  513-292-2092
Benners Colonial TraditionsG2
TU-SA 10-5; SU 12-5  |  513-897-9000
Canada Goose Gallery - P. Buckley MossG3
TU-FR 10:30-5; SA 10-5; SU 1-5  |  513-897-4348

OTHER BUSINESSES

LODGINGS

ART GALLERIES & FURNITURE STORE
| 243 High Street

| 61 South Main Street

| 97 S. Main

Village AntiquesA10
WE 12-4; TH-SU 12-5  |  513-897-2421

|  185 High Street

Early Country AntiquesA11
WE-SA 11-5; SU 1-5  |  513-855-1007

|  185 High Street

Available at:



Canada Goose Gallery (G3)
60 History Cards 

in a GIFT Box

WAYNESVILLE SHOPS

Greystone Cottage
 513-267-2607

| 147 N Main Street

TO CORWIN

TURN RIGHT ON OLD SAGE

WEST ON SR73
TO THE SECRET GARDEN

C2

C1

A11A10

S11

L3
L4

Street Faire
June | July | Aug | Sep

Sauerkraut Festival

Hearthwarming Holidays

Christmas in the Village

T-TH-F 11:30-5; WE 11:30-4; SA 11-5; SU 12-5 | 513-897-9686

https://www.google.com/search?q=Redemption+Antiques+%26+Vintage+waynesville+ohio&newwindow=1&rlz=1C5CHFA_enUS968US969&sxsrf=APwXEddGx3TERJzGmU9e7-oL49K3ZlXXZQ%3A1681009394446&ei=8ioyZJHpGoX5kPIPwNmS4A8&ved=0ahUKEwiRqsf-55v-AhWFPEQIHcCsBPwQ4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=Redemption+Antiques+%26+Vintage+waynesville+ohio&gs_lcp=Cgxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAQAzIFCAAQogQyBQgAEKIEMgUIABCiBDIFCAAQogQ6CAgAEIAEELADSgQIQRgBUN4FWLcMYOkfaAFwAHgAgAGgAYgBiQKSAQMwLjKYAQCgAQKgAQHIAQHAAQE&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#
https://www.google.com/search?q=Scarlet+Barn+%26+Gray+Antique+Shops+waynesville+ohio&newwindow=1&rlz=1C5CHFA_enUS968US969&sxsrf=APwXEddRxSah8SyKZN_l63gFLiJiG69ptw%3A1681009584480&ei=sCsyZO7tHJfAkPIP18iAuAk&ved=0ahUKEwjuhZbZ6Jv-AhUXIEQIHVckAJcQ4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=Scarlet+Barn+%26+Gray+Antique+Shops+waynesville+ohio&gs_lcp=Cgxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAQAzIFCAAQogQyBQgAEKIEMgUIABCiBEoECEEYAFAAWABgygNoAHABeACAAX6IAX6SAQMwLjGYAQCgAQKgAQHAAQE&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#
tel:+15135945066
https://www.google.com/search?q=Art+Expressions+Infinite+Tea+waynesville+ohio&newwindow=1&rlz=1C5CHFA_enUS968US969&sxsrf=APwXEdf5ha8BfQ8_37aYi6x9V4fixfQQDA%3A1681009712545&ei=MCwyZKD7INzGkPIPgcK82AQ&ved=0ahUKEwig056W6Zv-AhVcI0QIHQEhD0sQ4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=Art+Expressions+Infinite+Tea+waynesville+ohio&gs_lcp=Cgxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAQAzIFCAAQogQyBQgAEKIEMgUIABCiBDIFCAAQogQyBQgAEKIESgQIQRgAUABYAGDMBGgAcAF4AIABtgGIAbYBkgEDMC4xmAEAoAECoAEBwAEB&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#


Box Lunch Lecture
Underground Railroad Tour
Ghost Walk
Ghost Walk

Ice Cream Social w/ Live Music
Underground Railroad Tour
Ghost Walk
Waynesville Street Faire
Waynesville Vintage Car Show
Ghost Hunting Class
Ghost Walk

Main Street Ghost Walk
Book Signing with Chris Woodyard
Ghost and Goblet Dinner and Walk
Ohio Sauerkraut Festival
Ohio Sauerkraut Festival
P Buckley Moss Event - Canada Goose Gallery
P Buckley Moss Event - Canada Goose Gallery
Ghost and Goblet Dinner and Walk

NOVEMBER

Ghost Walk
Underground Railroad Tour - Juneteenth
Waynesville Street Faire
Ghost Walk

DECEMBER

3-4
4
5

Hearthwarming Holidays
Box Lunch - Holiday High Tea
Hearthwarming Holidays

SEPTEMBER

1-8
8
8
8

14
15
22
22
29

Peep Show in Downtown Waynesville
Underground Railroad Tour
Easter Bunny at Hammel House 
Ghost Walk
P Buckley Moss Event - Canada Goose Gallery
P Buckley Moss Event - Canada Goose Gallery
Waynesville Business Fair - Waynesville High School
Ghost Hunting Class - Museum at the Friends Home
Book Signing with Charlie Miller

APRIL

6
13
13
27

10
17
17
24

2
8
8
15
22
22
22

5
12
12
19
26

Box Lunch Lecture
Underground Railroad Tour
Ghost Walk
Waynesville Street Faire
Ghost Walk

9
9

16
23
30
30

Underground Railroad Tour
Ghost Walk
Waynesville Street Faire
Ghost Walk
Ghost and Goblet Dinner and Walk
Ghost Hunting Class

4-7
7
7

14
15
20
21

21-28

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

OCTOBER

1
2
2
3

Christmas in the Village
Christmas in the Village
Christmas Tour of Homes
Christmas in the Village

WAYNESVILLE, OHIO

EAT  SHOP  EXPLORE  STAY

A Unique Shopping, Dining
and Event Experience

WaynesvilleShops.com

CALENDAR OF EVENTSCALENDAR OF EVENTS

STREET FAIRE

STREET FAIRE

STREET FAIRE

Hearthwarming Holidays

Christmas in the Village

Sauerkraut Festival

Street Faire
June | July | Aug | Sep

Street Faire
June | July | Aug | Sep

Street Faire
June | July | Aug | Sep


